Board Report

Date : 04/04/2022

TO : WAKE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Approved By :

RE: CONSIDERATION OF REFUND FOR TAXES, INTEREST AND PENALTIES FOR ALL MUNICIPALITIES

No.

1

Name of Tax Payer

BARICK, BRADFORD
AVERY, REBECCA NICOLE
4533 INWOOD RD

RALEIGH NC, 27603

HODGES, SANDRA GRAHAM
4186 OLDE JUDD DR

WILLOW SPRING NC, 27592 - 7476

PENNY, MOLLIE F
WALL, CONNIE P
2421 PENNY FARM RD
GARNER NC, 27529

PENNY, MOLLIE F
WALL, CONNIE P
2421 PENNY FARM RD
GARNER NC, 27529

PENNY, MOLLIE F
WALL, CONNIE P
2421 PENNY FARM RD
GARNER NC, 27529

PENNY, MOLLIE F
WALL, CONNIE P
2421 PENNY FARM RD
GARNER NC, 27529

WALTON, SARAH
10617 OLD STAGE RD
RALEIGH NC, 27603 - 9574

Marcus D. Kinrade

Wake County Tax Administrator

CC:

Account Number

0006880009- 2021- 2021- 000000

0000458492- 2021- 2021- 000000

0000054176- 2017- 2017- 000000

0000054176- 2018- 2018- 000000

0000054176- 2019- 2019- 000000

0000054176- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000037463- 2021- 2021- 000000

Tax and Penalties
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City

County

Total City
Rebated

Total County
Rebated

Total
Rebate/Refund

0.00

144.95

48.51
73.68

0.00
355.17
0.00
373.75
0.00
405.00
0.00

427.29

0.00
175.68

48.51

1,955.52

Total Rebate

144.95

122.19

3565.17

373.75

405.00

427.29

175.68

2,004.03

*Refund amount may differ from rebated total due to released interest or application of payment to any balance due on the account.

http://Irbillingp02/billing20/SEARCHBOARD C.HTM
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Total Refund

144.95

122.19

3565.17

373.75

405.00

427.29

179.02

2,007.37

Return

Request

Status

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

3/17/2022



